
第３５回名嘉賀昌杯中学校ソフトテニス大会

令和５年１１月２５・２６日

沖縄県総合運動公園庭球場

男子３年の部

優勝

9 嘉手納悠 仲西

13-5

１3-1

13-2

13-3

13-4

16

8 金城柚輝 玉城 西銘唯人 名護 17

13-7 15-5

15-8

7 大城拓聖 東風平 嶺井潤也 玉城

中村優 玉城 14

6 山里蓮音 名護 新垣幸亮

5 米田琉星 羽地 15-10

小禄 15

13-9
15-4

13-8

12

4 崎間陽光 南風原 宮城一徹 大宮 13

15-2

15-7

13-63 大城一翔 名護 許田重皓 南風原

大城和之真 玉城 10

2 前薗佑樹 山内 野中一

1 照屋盛麻 玉城

羽地 11

15-1


